
Tick off each 
day as you smash 

through your 
challenge!

Name: 
Class:

 
 

06

13

20

27

05

12

19

26

01

08

15

22

29

03

10

17

24

07

14

21

28

02

09

16

23

3130

04

11

18

25

You’re AMAZING!
Thank you for skipping 

for Jeans for Genes 

START Skipping

Woo hoo... Last day.

You’re half way,
keep it up!

You’re so close,
keep skipping!

“Every beginning is 
difficult, but it gets 

easier from there on.”
Erik Nool

 
Day! 

AUGUST

When you think about 
giving up, remember 

why you started.
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